
	
   Student’s	
  Name	
  ________________________________	
  	
  Grade	
  ________	
  

	
   	
  

	
   Parent	
  Signature	
  _______________________________	
  	
  

	
  

	
   Amount	
  Included	
  (Please	
  attach	
  check	
  made	
  out	
  to	
  Marshall	
  School):	
  __________	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Early	
  pick-­‐up	
  or	
  late	
  arrival	
  costs:	
  	
  If	
  student	
  is	
  scheduled	
  to	
  be	
  picked	
  up	
  by	
  3:45	
  each	
  day,	
  the	
  cost	
  of	
  the	
  program	
  is	
  $35.00/month.	
  	
  If	
  student	
  is	
  

scheduled	
  to	
  be	
  in	
  attendance	
  after	
  another	
  school-­‐sponsored	
  club	
  or	
  activity	
  (i.e.	
  Robotics,	
  Destination	
  Imagination),	
  cost	
  is	
  $35.00/month.	
  	
  

 

◄ Aug 2015 ~ September 2015 ~ Oct 2015 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
No School 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
No School 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 
September 7 – No School Labor Day 
September 28 – No School Teacher PD Day 
 

 

 17+ 

days/month 

13-16  

days/month 

9-12 

days/month 

5-8 

days/month 

0-4 

days/month 

First child 160/month 128/month 96/month 64/month 32/month 

Second child 128/month 103/month 77/month 52/month 32/month 


