

Marshall So	chool
Preparation. For college. For life.	Grades 4-12

Parent Signature _____

Amount Included (Please attach check made out to Marshall School): ______

	17+ days/month	13-16 days/month	9-12 days/month	5-8 days/month	0-4 days/month
First child	160/month	128/month	96/month	64/month	32/month
Second child	128/month	103/month	77/month	52/month	32/month

Early pick-up or late arrival costs: If student is scheduled to be picked up by 3:45 each day, the cost of the program is \$35.00/month. If student is scheduled to be in attendance after another school-sponsored club or activity (i.e. Robotics, Destination Imagination), cost is \$35.00/month.

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7 No School	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28 No School	29	30		Notes: September 7 – No School Labor Day September 28 – No School Teacher PD Day			